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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Satino PureSoft facial tissues are exceptionally soft, yet strong and absorbent. The recycled cardboard-based quality makes them a high-

performance solution for colds and everyday use.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand
label / certification

Quality

Layer

Sheetsize

Grammage g/sqm/Ply

Colour

Embossing

Sheets / pack

Pack / transport unit
Packaging unit / Transport unit
Transport unit / pallet

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
Palletheight (cm)

net weight (kg) / transport unit
net weight per pallet (kg)

EAN Pack

EAN-Case

EAN-pallet

Satino PureSoft

FSC® Recycled, Blauer Engel, EU Ecolabel, Dermatest Guarantee, German
Ecodesign Award 2023, WINNER: European Cleaning & Hygiene Awards 2024

recycling cardboard
4

21X 21

14.5

Soft beige

Knurl

10

15

15

45

27

33

38

188

58

259
4000735363704
400073536371
4000735363728

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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www.satino.com
satino@wepa.eu
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