



## Product Image Coming Soon



### Satino PureSoft 15x10 4p

### 118160

#### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Satino PureSoft facial tissues are exceptionally soft, yet strong and absorbent. The recycled cardboard-based quality makes them a high-performance solution for colds and everyday use.

#### PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand	Satino PureSoft
label / certification	FSC® Recycled, Blauer Engel, EU Ecolabel, Dermatest Guarantee, German Ecodesign Award 2023, WINNER: European Cleaning & Hygiene Awards 2024
Quality	recycling cardboard
Layer	4
Sheet size	21 x 21
Grammage g/sqm/Ply	14.5
Colour	Soft beige
Embossing	Knurl
Sheets / pack	10
Pack / transport unit	15
Packaging unit / Transport unit	15
Transport unit / pallet	45
Width transport unit (cm)	27
Height of transport unit (cm)	33
Length of transport unit (cm)	38
Palletheight (cm)	188
net weight (kg) / transport unit	5,8
net weight per pallet (kg)	259
EAN Pack	4000735363704
EAN-Case	4000735363711
EAN-pallet	4000735363728